=

Cornuz n

Classement
1

O 00N O Ul B WN

Nom (Pilote)
Pernet
Ducret
Allenbach
Angéloz
Girardin
Mercanton
Reuche
Chappuis
Jacquet

Résultats TRR NAV

Prénom (pilote)
Laurent

Pascale

Pascal

Grégory

Eric

Damien
Jean-Francis
Nicolas

Cleo

Nom (copilote)
Pernet

Ducret
Allembach
Holzer

Vietti

Fawer

Henchoz
Chappuis
Jacquet

Prénom (copilote)
Florence

Didier

Tom

Arnaud

Alexandre

Cindy
Pierre-André
Jean-Marie
Isabeau

Catégorie

Navigation
Navigation
Navigation
Navigation
Navigation
Navigation
Navigation
Navigation
Navigation

CrTerium
NeUCHareLois

CRT

97
94
92
93
83
84
77
74
68

Crité
100
95
91
84
93
86
89
92
85

Resutats TTR
197
189
183
177
176
170
166
166
153




