

Résultats TRR NAV



Classement	Nom (Pilote)	Prénom (pilote)	Nom (copilote)	Prénom (copilote)	Catégorie	CRT	Crité	Resutats TTR
1	Pernet	Laurent	Pernet	Florence	Navigation	97	100	197
2	Ducret	Pascale	Ducret	Didier	Navigation	94	95	189
3	Allenbach	Pascal	Allembach	Tom	Navigation	92	91	183
4	Angéloz	Grégory	Holzer	Arnaud	Navigation	93	84	177
5	Girardin	Eric	Vietti	Alexandre	Navigation	83	93	176
6	Mercanton	Damien	Fawer	Cindy	Navigation	84	86	170
7	Reuche	Jean-Francis	Henchoz	Pierre-André	Navigation	77	89	166
8	Chappuis	Nicolas	Chappuis	Jean-Marie	Navigation	74	92	166
9	Jacquet	Cleo	Jacquet	Isabeau	Navigation	68	85	153